
Simple in form but expressing the warmth and 
character of its timeless solid oak construction. 

Designed to work seamlessly in any space, connect 
small tables can be used in a multitude of settings. 

Variations in heights enable them to be paired or 
grouped together.

Connect Small Tables

420ø x 500H, 
600ø x 450H 
800ø x 400H

Materials

Solid White Oak

Dimensions (mm)

Design by Dermot Lenaghan 

*Customisation of finishes possible for projects

Standard kin wood finishes* see details

Finishes 
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Technical Specifications

500H

420ø

800ø

400H

600ø

450H

SML M

L

Connect Small Tables
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Neutral oil 
(raw look)

Natural oil Smoked oilBlack 
lacquered
open pore

Solid Oak

Leather

Powder Coated Steel

Black 
fine texture
powder coat

White 
fine texture
powder coat

Standard Finishes

Technical Specifications

Cognac Aniline
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